RC Coaches Of Yorkshire

Duty: HC114 (HC13/21/11A) Start Time: 05:50 - End Time: 20:00
Day(s): Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Friglair&8akuTdisnes:

From: Holderness Road Bus Garage  From: Hull Interchange (Bay 10)

To: Hull Interchange (Bay 28) To: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road
Route:DEAD Route:21
Depart: 05:55 - Arrive: 06:10 1 Depart: 13:38 - Arrive: 14:03 10
From: Hull Interchange (Bay 28) From: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road
To: Cottingham, Castle Road To: Hull Interchange (Bay 10)
Route:11A Route:21
Depart: 06:20 - Arrive: 07:39 2 Depart: 14:08 - Arrive: 14:40 11
From: Cottingham, Castle Road From: Hull Interchange (Bay 10)
To: Cottingham, Castle Road To: Hull Interchange Bus Park
Route:DEAD Route:DEAD
Depart: 07:39 - Arrive: 07:43 3 Depart: 14:40 - Arrive: 14:45 12
From: Cottingham, Castle Road From: Hull Interchange Bus Park
To: Hull College (Charlotte Stre To: Hull College, Wilberforce Dr
et) ive
Route:HC13 Route:DEAD
Depart: 07:45 - Arrive: 08:31 4  Depart: 15:45 - Arrive: 16:00 13
From: Hull College Charlotte Stree From: Hull College, Wilberforce Dr
t ive
To: Hull Interchange (Bay 10) To: Cottingham, Castle Road
Route:DEAD Route:HC13
Depart: 08:31 - Arrive: 08:45 5 Depart: 16:05 - Arrive: 16:55 14
From: Hull Interchange (Bay 10) From: Cottingham, Castle Road
To: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road To: Cottingham, Castle Hill Hosp
ital
Route:21
Depart: 09:38 - Arrive: 10:03 6 Route:DEAD
Depart: 17:10 - Arrive: 17:15 15
From: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road
To: Hull Interchange (Bay 10) From: Cottingham, Castle Hill Hosp
ital
Route:21 To: Hull Interchange (Bay 7)
Depart: 10:08 - Arrive: 10:40 7 Route: 11A
From: Hull Interchange (Bay 10) Depart: 17:20 - Arrive: 18:44 16
To: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road
From: Hull Interchange (Bay 7)
Route:21 To: Holderness Road Bus Garage
Depart: 11:38 - Arrive: 12:03 8 Route:DEAD
From: Ghost Estate, Capstan Road Depart: 18:45 - Arrive: 19:00 17
To: Hull Interchange (Bay 10)
Route:21

Depart: 12:08 - Arrive: 12:40 9




